RICHLAND HIGH SCHOOL
2025-2026
Baskethall Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time
Friday Nov. 21* East Hickman Home 6:00
Tuesday Nov. 25th Lawrence Co. Home 6:00
Tuesday Dec 2™ Loretto Home 6:00
Friday Dec. 5™ Mt. Pleasant Away 6:00
Tuesday Dec. 9th Cascade Away 6:00
Friday Dec. 12™ Wayne Co. Home 6:00
Friday Dec. 19" Eagleville Home 6:00
Monday Dec. 22nd Lawrence Co. Away 6:00
Dec 29" and 30™ Classic Richland TBD
Saturday Jan 3rd Marshall Co. Away 6:00
Tuesday Jan 6™ Wayne Co. Away 6:00
Friday Jan 9" Cornersville* Home 6:00
Tuesday Jan 13" Fayetteville* Home 6:00
Friday Jan 16™ Moore Co* Away 6:00
Saturday Jan 17th Cascade Home 6:00
Tuesday Jan 20th Huntland* Away 6:00
Friday Jan 23rd Community Away 6:00
Tuesday Jan 27th Cornersville* Away 6:00
Friday Jan 30 Fayetteville* Away 6:00
Tuesday Feb 3™ Moore Co.* Home 6:00
Friday Feb 6™ Huntland* Home 6:00
Tuesday Feb. 10" East Hickman Away 6:00
Thursday Feb 12" Loretto Away 6:00
Feb 17%- 24" District Tournament Moore Co. TBD
Feb 27th -March 5th Region Tournament TBD TBD
March 8th & 10th Sectional TBD TBD
March 12™-15th Girls State Tournament Murfreesboro TBD
March 19*-22nd Boys State Tournament Murfreesboro TBD

Colors: Orange/Black Head Boys Coach: Jason Loveless

Mascot: Raiders/ Lady Raiders Assistant Coaches: Stephen Gordon
Matt Miller, Bill Hogue

Principal: Micah Landers Head Girls Coach: Chad Hall
Assistant Principal: Matt Miller Assistant Coaches: Matt Miller,

Tammy Holt, Henlee Mitchell




	East Hickman  
	Home 
	Lawrence Co. 
	Home 
	Tuesday Dec 2nd 
	Home 
	Friday Dec. 5th  
	Away 
	Tuesday Dec. 9th 
	Away 
	Friday Dec. 12th  
	Home 
	Friday Dec. 19th  
	Home 
	Monday Dec. 22nd    
	Away 
	Dec 29th and 30th  
	Richland 
	Saturday Jan 3rd  
	Away 
	Tuesday Jan 6th  
	Away 
	Friday Jan 9th  
	Home 
	Tuesday Jan 13th  
	Home 
	Friday Jan 16th  
	Away 
	Saturday Jan 17th  
	Home 
	Tuesday Jan 20th  
	Away 
	Friday Jan 23rd  
	Away 
	Tuesday Jan 27th  
	Away 
	Friday Jan 30st  
	Away 
	Tuesday Feb 3rd  
	Moore Co.* 
	Home 
	Friday Feb 6th  
	Huntland* 
	Home 
	Tuesday Feb. 10th  
	East Hickman  
	Away 
	Thursday Feb 12th  
	Loretto  
	Away 
	Feb 17th- 24th 
	District Tournament 
	Moore Co. 
	TBD 
	Feb 27th -March 5th 
	Region Tournament 
	TBD 
	TBD 
	March 8th & 10th 
	Sectional 
	TBD 
	TBD 
	March 12th-15th 
	Girls State Tournament 
	Murfreesboro 
	TBD 
	March 19th-22nd 
	Boys State Tournament  
	Murfreesboro 
	TBD 

